BREBEARAFZHHEE

(qZEJZ21$4H 1 El7ﬁ>f5>
%2243 A31A E T

(HAL : M)

HREGA
VEAG:
AR 600, 000
AR S AR
B iy en —
HHIRT & 600, 000
GEARIAR 4
AR UES 42
AR 21, 606
AR A AR
YRR A B AR —
AR 21, 606
GARIR G
AR & 21, 606
AR S AR
WA A B AR —
WA 21, 606
FIERIR 4
)2 Y 4
AR & 150, 000
ER s ol ki
WA AT A R —
YA 150, 000
T DA RIS 4
BIAFENL A
AR = 5, 180, 000
W AR S AR
BIEFHSL A DR -
BIRFESL A D B A50, 000
ERS iy¥eny A50, 000
AR 5, 130, 000
B PE AR 4
AR & 117, 357
AR ST
WA A B AR —
WA 117, 357
MR AR A 4
AR
ER = aug il
R4 DB Y 29,972
BRI A DS -
BIRFENL A D B 50, 000
LIRS 286, 074
EE=iy ey 306, 102
RPN 3 A18,345

324, 448




(B 1)

SR e a3
RITIATR
ER = aig il
T4 DEL Y
Ep P lE
YRR A B A R
g ik 3 4
H ok
B AT
ER = pig ki
1 2O B
WA A B A G
S iF R4
HRERALF
AR =
ER = aiy kil
Fol A4 DORC 4
IR 4
H 2O B
Y AR B RE A R
WA
FTAM - MR
E OAA FES AN A4 4
RIYIAR
AR S AR
PRERAUAOER OSFEERELDE (W)
EE= S iy oy
YRR
MRAE~ > U
AT AR
AR A AR
PREEAIAOER DL FEER R (W)
EESiy ey
WA
FEAN - HRERESE A
eI ERZ T
PRERAUAOER O FEEREDE (W)
Y AR B RE A R
Ep R
M ES
HIEIERAT
Tl ORE Y
Ep il plEa
A RO TS
PRERADAOER OYFEEELTE (k)
AR A TR A
EFYER; -

5,122

A29
286
256

909

, 972
, 074
, 102

5,379

, 011

Al,

096

A93
A93

Al

, 190

5,743

A29
286

256,

, 419

, 972
, 074
A93
, 008

5,999, 427

——— Tk e T

, 720,

580
580

, 587

, 226
, 226

300

<o

, 813

A30

AN494
A494

Ab25

, 7120,

579
579

, 556

, 732
, 7132

o

300

288

7,463

A29
286

1,579
1,835

975

, 972
, 074
A93
, 132
, 740

9,299

, 716

16 —




